
ENDAS 2024-2025

Medagliere Coppia

Squadra Giocatore Giocate Vinte 

Oasi Taverna Verde  Bianchi Antonio Comandini Bruno 8 7

Fiumanese 2 Ungheri Alfredo Gurioli Stefano 9 6

Granarolo Baruzzi Ilario Belletti Alberto 9 6

Bussecchio 2 Mambelli Loris Mariotti Luciano 6 5

ANSPI S.Andrea Secchiari Pierino Ferrini Andrea 8 5

Birillo Campagnolo 2 Rondinini Stefano Rossi Stefano 8 5

Birillo Campagnolo 2 Ballardini Ivano Bertaccini Massimo 9 5

Branzolino 2 Dall’Ara Claudio Ciani Andrea 6 4

Fratti 1 Classe Vignali Mauro Straforini Gianluca 9 4

Time Out Martorano 2 Gori Oscar Pompilli Gianni 3 3

Endas Forlimpopoli Biasoli Maurizio Fabiani Gionata 2 2

Oasi Taverna Verde  Tagliaferri  Stefano Severi Enzo 2 2

Bussecchio 2 Cantoni Fernando Brunelli Giovanni 3 2

Oasi Taverna Verde  Severi Enzo Boschi Azeglio 3 2

Time Out Martorano 2 Erdelj Denis Pompilli Gianni 3 2

Endas Forlimpopoli Biasoli Maurizio Romagnoli Piero 4 2

Endas Forlimpopoli Zoffoli Odo Turroni Paolo 4 2

Fiumanese 2 Zoli Sergio Marzocchi Giuliano 7 2

Time Out Martorano 2 Broccoli Flavio Bianchini Stefano 7 2

ANSPI S.Andrea Venturi Andrea Minelli Claudio 8 2

Birillo Campagnolo 2 Rondinini Stefano Fenati Ferdinando 1 1

Branzolino 2 Ricci Massimo Buscarini Renzo 1 1

Endas Forlimpopoli Fantini Mauro Turroni Paolo 1 1

Endas Forlimpopoli Fabiani Gionata Ricci Rossano 1 1

Fiumanese 2 Betti Luciano Zoli Sergio 1 1

Fiumanese 2 Zoli Sergio Giuliani Antonio 1 1

Granarolo Bertozzi Ivan Cavina Mattia 1 1

Granarolo Bertozzi Ivan Giangrandi Angelo 1 1

Oasi Taverna Verde  Bianchi Antonio Tagliaferri Stefano 1 1

Oasi Taverna Verde  Tagliaferri  Stefano Boschi Azeglio 1 1

Time Out Martorano 2 Cacchi Francesco Erdelj Denis 1 1

Time Out Martorano 2 Broccoli Flavio Cacchi Francesco 1 1

Bussecchio 2 Paterna Maicol Mariotti Luciano 2 1

Bussecchio 2 Paterna Maicol Cantoni Fernando 2 1

Bussecchio 2 Paterna Maicol Ferrini Giovanni 2 1

Bussecchio 2 Cantoni Fernando Ferrini Giovanni 2 1

Oasi Taverna Verde  Moretti Bentivoglio Severi Enzo 2 1

Granarolo Valdifiori Delano Giangrandi Angelo 3 1

Branzolino 2 Ricci Massimo Ciani Fausto 4 1

Fratti 1 Classe Bubani Gino Frisoni Stefano 5 1

Serie AMATORI SUD

9° andata (ultima)



ANSPI S.Andrea Ferrini Andrea Ferrini Daniele 1 0

ANSPI S.Andrea Minelli Claudio Secchiari Pierino 1 0

Branzolino 2 Violani Fabio Dall’Ara Claudio 1 0

Branzolino 2 Dall’Ara Claudio Dall’Ara Maurizio 1 0

Bussecchio 2 Brunelli Giovannino Ferrini Giovanni 1 0

Endas Forlimpopoli Mescolini Sergio Biasoli Maurizio 1 0

Endas Forlimpopoli Biasoli Maurizio Zoffoli Odo 1 0

Endas Forlimpopoli Ercolani Gilberto Biasoli Maurizio 1 0

Endas Forlimpopoli Lazzari Norberto Turroni Paolo 1 0

Fratti 1 Classe Fanti Paolo Bubani Gino 1 0

Granarolo Cavina Mattia Prati Claudio 1 0

Oasi Taverna Verde  Marchini Augusto Boschi Azeglio 1 0

Time Out Martorano 2 Giannessi Stefano Magnani Gabriele 1 0

Time Out Martorano 2 Zani Matteo Pompilli Gianni 1 0

Time Out Martorano 2 Gori Oscar Zamagna Andrea 1 0

Branzolino 2 Righini Fabio Ricci Massimo 2 0

Endas Forlimpopoli Ricci Rossano Zoffoli Odo 2 0

Branzolino 2 Ricci Massimo Violani Fabio 3 0

Fratti 1 Classe Bubani Gino Montanari Mauro 3 0

Granarolo Valdifiori Delano Brunetti Maurizio 3 0


